Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

WEDELLIN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.246

391

354

240

118

15

88

51

3.503

Millones ($)
16.822,84
4.193,38
2.408,18
1.876,02
779,75
76,11
1.030,33
259,51

27.446,13

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

VOLUMEN

POR SUCURSAL

29/03/2016



